

1st on A/c B'11

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Jagdish Naga to 1/9 to					
Hanuman Mandir pu.					
Agency - 2136D/mmb654/2020-21					
Agreement No. -					
Date of work start - 25.08.2020					
Date of completion - 24.08.2021.					

Record Entry

(1) P/v Const of working					
Benchmark at do — 2.180 km					
(2) P/v Const of Reference					
Pillars / Bunge					
at per — do — 2.180 km					
(3) P/v clearing & Grubbing					
(3) Road land. at per					
do —					
2 x 15 x 30 m x 1.50 m = 1350 m ²					
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.50 m = 1800 m ²					
2 x 15 x 30 m x 1.50 m = 1350 m ²					
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.50 m = 1980 m ²					
2 x 20 m x 1.50 m = 60 m ²					
<u>6540 m²</u>					

Continuation

Seq — 0.65 Hect

Attested
(A/c)
21/2/22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) For const. of working benchmark as per do -					
2.18 KM wide P. No. (1)					
@ Rs. 11539.2/KM - Rs. 25155 =					
(2) For const of Reference Pillars / Buries as per - do -					
2.18 KM wide P. No. (1)					
@ Rs. 11213.60/KM - Rs. 24446 =					

(3) Const of Clearing & Grubbing roadway as - do -					
0.65 Hect wide P. No. (1)					
@ Rs. 49809.13/Hec - Rs. 32376 =					

(4) Const of Embankment with approved material obtained borrow pits. Lead upto 1000M length					
513.00 M ³ wide P. No. (2)					
@ Rs. 187.92/M ³ - Rs. 96403					
					Rs. 96403.5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{5}{6}$) For Const of Imbankment obtained borrow pits. lead up to 100 y length do — do —					
1222.65 m ³ vide P. No. (2)					
@ Rs. 143.08/m ³ — Rs. 174937=					
($\frac{6}{7}$) For Excavation for roadway in soil/corcutting do — do —					
238.65 m ³ vide P. No. (2)					
@ Rs. 82.01/m ³ — Rs. 19572=					
($\frac{7}{9}$) For Const of G.S.B with approved making do — do —					
606.60 m ² vide P. No. (3)					
@ Rs. 2976.96/m ² — Rs. 1805824=					
($\frac{8}{23}$) For fixing masonry Sign Board — do —					
1 nos vide P. No. (2)					
@ Rs. 11508/10/each — Rs. 11508.=					
Total Rs. 2190221=					
Less Below 10% as per (-) Rs. 219022=					
agreement					
Net Payable Rs. 1971199=					
R.D. 24.06.21					
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested
(A) 21/2/22